NSREF30xx
Precision Low Power SOT23-3L
Series Voltage Reference
Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview
The NSREF30xx is a family of low power, low dropout,

NSREF30xx Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE                  Page 14
10. Ordering Information
Part Number MSL SPQ Marking Temperature Package
NSREF3012-DSTR 1 3000ea/Reel 3012 -40 to 125°C SOT23-3L
NSREF3020-DSTR 1 3000ea/Reel 3020 -40 to 125°C SOT23-3L
NSREF3025-DSTR 1 3000ea/Reel 3025 -40 to 125°C SOT23-3L
NSREF3030-DSTR 1 3000ea/Reel 3030 -40 to 125°C SOT23-3L
NSREF3033-DSTR 1 3000ea/Reel 3033 -40 to 125°C SOT23-3L
NSREF3040-DSTR 1 3000ea/Reel 3040 -40 to 125°C SOT23-3L
NOTE: All packages are RoHS-compliant with peak reflow temperatures of 260 °C according to the JEDEC industry standard
classifications and peak solder temperatures.
11. Documentation Support
Part Number Product Folder Datasheet Technical Documents